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General Subject Matter

USNA dairy
Julian Bond
Goldstein
Unknown group
Unknown man
Additional #1

D'Alesandro & March of Dimes State poster child

Mandel

Additional #2

Marching band

Fire

Unknown man

Prisons?

Unknown man
Additional #12

Dale Anderson

Unknown woman

Police Academy graduation
Accident

Marines Toys for Tots(?)
Unknown man

Bull

D'Alesandro 111
Unknown men

Health check

Date(s)

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Nov.

12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17
12-17

Can Number

650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650



